SA School Sport

Place

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 8:21 AM 30/03/2015 Page 1

2015 SAPSASA Swimming Championships - Country - 27/03/2015
Team Rankings - Through Event 44

Team

Combined Team Scores

Points

O 0 0 N v A W N —

DO M = = = = = = e e
S O 0 0N L AW DN OO

LOWER EYRE PENINSULA
BARKER

HILLS

RIVERLAND

MID NORTH

LOWER SOUTH EAST
GAWLER

SOUTHERN

UPPER SOUTH EAST
BAROSSA & LIGHT
WHYALLA

KANGAROO ISLAND
MURRAY MALLEE
MURRAYLANDS
NORTHERN

MID SOUTH EAST

NORTH EASTERN

WESTERN EYRE PENINSULA
PIRIE

CENTRAL EYRE PENINSULA

LOWER EYRE PENINSULA
BARKER

HILLS

RIVERLAND

MID NORTH

LOWER SOUTH EAST
GAWLER

SOUTHERN

UPPER SOUTH EAST
BAROSSA & LIGHT
WHYALLA

KANGAROO ISLAND
MURRAY MALLEE
MURRAYLANDS
NORTHERN

MID SOUTH EAST

NORTH EASTERN

WESTERN EYRE PENINSULA
PIRIE

CENTRAL EYRE PENINSULA

Total

1,580.00

247
184.50
179.50
146
144
119
118

88

82.50

51

51

41

35

24

21

18

17

2.50



