2015 SAPSASA Swimming Championships - Country - 27/03/2015 Team Rankings - Through Event 44

Combined Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	LOWER EYRE PENINSULA	LOWER EYRE PENINSULA	247
2	BARKER	BARKER	184.50
3	HILLS	HILLS	179.50
4	RIVERLAND	RIVERLAND	146
5	MID NORTH	MID NORTH	144
6	LOWER SOUTH EAST	LOWER SOUTH EAST	119
7	GAWLER	GAWLER	118
8	SOUTHERN	SOUTHERN	88
9	UPPER SOUTH EAST	UPPER SOUTH EAST	82.50
10	BAROSSA & LIGHT	BAROSSA & LIGHT	51
10	WHYALLA	WHYALLA	51
12	KANGAROO ISLAND	KANGAROO ISLAND	41
13	MURRAY MALLEE	MURRAY MALLEE	35
14	MURRAYLANDS	MURRAYLANDS	24
15	NORTHERN	NORTHERN	21
16	MID SOUTH EAST	MID SOUTH EAST	18
17	NORTH EASTERN	NORTH EASTERN	17
18	WESTERN EYRE PENINSULA	WESTERN EYRE PENINSULA	7
19	PIRIE	PIRIE	4
20	CENTRAL EYRE PENINSULA	CENTRAL EYRE PENINSULA	2.50
		Total 1,580.00	